Form No

4420452
4420453
4420454
4420455
4420456
4420457

4420458
4420459
4420460
4420461

4420462
4420463
4420464
4420465
4420466
4420467
4420468
4420469
4420470
4420471

REGISTRATION NO OF B.COM GENERAL -2023

(UNDER C.C.F.)

Registration No

442-1215-0426-23
442-1111-0427-23
442-1112-0428-23
442-1111-0429-23
442-1111-0430-23
442-1114-0431-23

442-1114-0432-23
442-1111-0433-23
442-1114-0434-23
442-1114-0435-23

442-1111-0436-23
442-1112-0437-23
442-1111-0438-23
442-1111-0439-23
442-1111-0440-23
442-1111-0441-23
442-1111-0442-23
442-1111-0443-23
442-1114-0444-23
442-1114-0445-23

College
Code

442
442
442
442
442
442

442
442
442
442

442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442

Student Name

SABINA YASMIN
DIPANJAN SEN
UJJWAL SANTRA
ABHUIT MALICK
SAYAN KARATI
PRIYANKAR GHOSH

SUBHOJIT SADHUKHAN

SUSOVAN RAY
TUPHAN GHOSH

SUPRIYA BISWAS
PARTHA PRATIM
DHARA

SOURAV ROY
MONIJET MIR
PRITAM GHOSH
SAYAN DEY
RAHUL HAZRA
SAYAN ADAK
SK RAHIM
PAPAI MANNA
ROHIT ALI KHAN

Father

SK GAJI RAHAMAN
DIPANKAR SEN
PRABIR SANTRA

BECHURAM MALICK

ASHIS KARATI

SUBIR GHOSH
HEMANTA
SADHUKHAN

ANIMESH RAY
JAGADISH GHOSH
SAMIR BISWAS

GOUTAM DHARA
SUSHANTA ROY
SABEDALI MIR
KASHINATH GHOSH
GOPAL DEY
RABIN HAZRA
ASIT ADAK
SK RAHOMAN
KALIPADA MANNA
JAKIR KHAN

Mother

LILUFA BEGUM
ANAMIKA SEN

MINA SANTRA
KRISHNA MALICK
SHANTI KARATI

SAMPA GHOSH
KRISHNA
SADHUKHAN

TANUSHREE
PRATIMA GHOSH
RUMA BISWAS

JHARNA DHARA
SIMA ROY
MONIRA MIR
MONIKA GHOSH
MITHU DEY
KANIKA HAZRA
ARCHANA ADAK
ANOWARA BEGUM
SHAMOLI MANNA
ROHIMA BEGUM



